
PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 47320018

Data publicarii 16.06.20 Coduri CPV 44115220-7 44115210-4

Pretul estimativ: 2.580,01 RON - 2.580,01 RON

Descriere: DISC FLEX 125 BUC 10 5.042 50.42 BANDA SEMNALIZARE BUC 2 22.69 45.38 MUFA GEBO 3/4 FI BUC 5 37.816 189.08 MUFA GEBO 3/4 FE BUC 5 35.294 176.47 RED ZN 1 3/4 BUC 20 3.7815 75.63 COT ZN 3/4 NR.1 BUC 20 2.857 57.14 NIPLU ZN 3/4 BUC 20 2.017 40.34 ROB TR 3/4 ARM BUC 50 19.3278 966.39 RED ZN 2" 11/2 BUC 5 6.722 33.61 RED ZN 11/4-1 BUC 5 3.782 18.91 GARNITURI 1" BUC 600 0.3361 201.68 TEU ZN 1" BUC 5 5.21 26.05 COT ZN 1" BUC 1 3.53 3.53 POMPA SUMERSIBILA MAKITA BUC 1 546.22 546.22 ROLA HARTIE BUC 30 3.3613 100.84 DETERGENT PUR BUC 4 5.4625 21.85 CIF CREMA BUC 3 8.8233 26.47.
